REQUIRED CERTIFICATION

You must attach to this motion and affidavit a certified copy of your trust fund account statement
(or institutional equivalent) for the six-month period immediately preceding the filing of this
action. You must obtain the certified copy of your trust fund account statement (or institutional
equivalent) from the appropriate official of each penal institution at which you are or were
confined during the six-month period. '

] STATEMENT OF INSTITUTIONAL ACCOUNTS
I hereby state that oniadday of _O(dﬁﬁ .0 20 ,ﬂlIS prisoner had

$ 200 d 9 i1 his/her institutional account(s). |I further state that the:

1. .Ave:age monthly deposﬂ:s to the prisoner’s accounts for the six-month period -
immediately preceding the filing of this actipn: ' :

8 LR xowm=s_ . 2%

' 2. Average monthly balance in the prisoner’s accounts for six-month period immediately
preceding the filing of this action: ‘

$ 2017 x20%=$ 445 >3

I FURTHER STATE THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED AMOUNTS WERE
CALCULATED PERSUANT TO THE PRISONERS INSTITUTIONAL
- ACCOUNTS(S), A COPY OF WHICH IS ATTACHED HERETO.

S

’ Authorized Prison Official
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Supreme Court of the United States
Office of the Clerk
‘Washington, DC 20543-0001

Scott S. Harris
Clerk of the Court

October 5, 2020 (202) 479-3011

Mr. Adelso Barnes

Prisoner ID #641200

Dick Conner Correctional Center
129 Conner Road

Hominy, OK 74035

Re: Adelso Barnes
v. Janet Dowling, Warden
No. 20-5188
Dear Mr. Barnes:

The Court today entered the following order in the above-entitled case:

The petition for a writ of certiorari is denied.

Sincerely,

Scott S Harrls, Clerk |



'v‘-»-i‘,%‘ate."\‘fiwe: 10/2372020 11:43:54 AM ODOC
Institution: MACC Offender Statement Report
Offender# Offender/Group Name Institution Unit Cell/Bed
0641200 BARNES, ADELSO DCCC UNITQ AREA B UPPER-
CELL 214-UPPER

[[ransaction List

]

Transaction Date  Transaction Type Source Document#  Rece|pt#/Check# Sender Name Amount Account Balance
04/01/2020 BEGINNING BALANCE $200.80
04/08/2020 KEEFE 10314213R Carter, Tamara $60.00 $260.80
04/09/2020 SALES 108 ($48.76) $212.04
04/14/2020 KEEFE 10327596R Carter, Tamara $50.00 $262.04
04/15/2020 SALES 113 (337.88) $224.16
04/23/2020 SALES 70 ($34.92) $189.24
04/27/2020 KEEFE 10360634R Carter, Tamara $50.00 $239.24
04/30/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $253.69
04/30/2020 SALES 113 (345.17) $208.52
05/07/2020 SALES 52 ($15.98) $192.54
05/13/2020 LEGAL COPAY DCC 5/1/20 ($0.50) $192.04
PRINTING
05/31/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $206.49
05/31/2020 LEGAL COPAY DCC 5/14/20 ($2.30) $204.19
06/03/2020 DISBURSEMENT US COURT OF 135988905 ($8.50) $195.69
. APPEALS .
06/03/2020 DISBURSEMENT FEE ($0.55) 7 $195.14
06/10/2020 MEDICAL COPAY ‘ 02482484 ($0.21) $194.93
06/30/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $209.38
06/30/2020 MEDICAL COPAY 02482484 ($3.79) $205.59
06/30/2020 PRESCRIPTION COPAY 02482484 ($4.00) $201.59
06/30/2020 LEGAL COPAY 6/19/20DC ($0.85) $200.74
07/10/2020 LEGAL COPAY 7/9/200C ($2.92) $197.82
07/31/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $212.27
07/31/2020 LEGAL COPAY 7/9/200C ($11.56) $200.71
08/31/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $215.16
08/31/2020 LEGAL COPAY 7/8/120DC ($11.56) $203.60
09/30/2020 GANG PAY $14.45 $218.05
09/30/2(;20 v LEGAL COPAY 7/9/2000 ($11.56) $206.49
Ls_ummgg( Balances
. Outstanding

Available Balance Savings Balance  Debt Encumbrance  Other Encumbrance Instruments Administrative Holds Account Balance
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $206.49

$0.00 $206.49




